A.P.N. No.: 013-170-15

Escrow No.: 84752
Recording Requested By:

Cow County Title Co.

When Recorded Mail To:

RUTH A. WHITESIDE
P O BOX 994

CALIENTE, NV 89008

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec:\$37.00

COW COUNTY TITLE CO

2021-161179

Total:\$37.00

09/28/2021 03:49 PM

Pgs=4 KC

00007874202101611790040041

OFFICIAL RECORD
AMYELMER, RECORDER

(for recorders use only)

AFFIDAVIT DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

(Title of Document)

Please complete Affirmation Statement below:

	the undersigned hereby affirm that the			
SU	submitted for recording does contain the	ne social security	number of a person	n or persons as
re	required by law:40	.525		_
	(State	specific law)		_
		\ \		
1/18	D-18-A (M).))		
1. 1811	MATRICE	Escrow Agent		
Signature		Title	-	
Don-Rita I	Rice .			
Print Sign	nature			

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1 - 2 and NRS 239B.030 Section 4.

This cover page must be typed or printed in black ink.

A.P.N. 013-170-15
R.P.T.T. \$0.00
Escrow No. 84752
Recording Requested By:
Cow County Title Co.
Mail Tax Statements To:
Same as below
When Recorded Mail To:
RUTH A. WHITESIDE
P O BOX 994
Caliente, NV 89008

AFFIDAVIT DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

Ruth A. Whiteside, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: That Lyle Whiteside, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as named as one of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed dated November 8, 2004, executed by Pauline Coffer to Lyle J. Whiteside and Ruth A. Whiteside, as joint tenants, recorded January 25, 2006 in Book 211, page 244 as File No. 125827, Lincoln County, Nevada records, covering the following described property situated in Lincoln County. State of Nevada:

The land referred to herein is described as follows:

All that certain real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, described as follows:

The Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (NE1/4) of Section 14, Township 3 South, Range 67 East, M.D.B.&M.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 25 feet for road and power easement.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER FOR 2021 - 2022: 013-170-15

Dated: September 17, 2021

Ruch Whitesile RUTH A. WHITESIDE State of Munda County of Senenda This instrument was acknowledged before me on Settember 24, 2	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Reflective 24, 26</u> By: Ruth A. Whiteside	<u>2</u> 4
Signature: A Mita Mice Notary Public	_
DON-RITARICE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEWADA COUNTY OF NEWADA COUNTY OF NEWADA MY APPT EXPIRES MAY 7, 2024	

,









DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

VITAL STATISTICS

eda ay ki	e AW 14: 14: 14: 14: 15: 14: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15				/ Y WAR	-40: W (1): W		
CASE FII	LE NO. 3970930	CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH		2017014966 STATE FILE NUMBER			
TYPE OR PRINT IN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAS	T,SUFFIX)	[2 D	ATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Y	M - 12-10 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	EATH		
PERMANENT	Lyle	WHITES	DE STATE	August 04, 2017	Linc	oln		
BLACK INK	36. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION	-Name(if not either, give stre	et är 3e.lf Hosp. or Inst. ind				
	Caliente	SR 317#	18.	Inpatient(Specify)	Home	Male		
DECEDENT	5 RACE (Specify)	6 Hispanic Origin? Specify			R 1 DAY 8. DATE OF BIRTH	***************************************		
en man en	White	No - Non-Hispanic	(Years) 83	DAYS HOURS	March 28			
IF DEATH	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA, 9b.	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10 EDUCAT	TION 11 MARITAL STATUS (Sp.		USE'S NAME (Last name prior to file Ruth Ann WING	rst manlage)		
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK	name country) - / Nevada	United States 10 USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work	1.20	4b. KIND OF BUSINESS OF	W	in US Armed		
REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 14a	Rance Rance	-	Agriculti	134	s? Yes		
RESIDENCE ITEMS	15a: RESIDENCE - STATE 15b. COUNT	1	OCATION 15d STREET			NSIDE CITY S (Specify Yes		
·· <u> </u>	Nevada L	incoln Calient	e SR 317	#18	or No) No		
PARENTS	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle	Last Suffix)		NT NAME (First Middle				
PARENTO	the state of the s	e WHITESIDE	Y WAY VAY	Elsie C		M. W.		
	18a: INFORMANT-NAME (Type or Print) Ruth Ann WHITESI	18b. MAILING ADI	and the second second	No, City or Town, State, Zip 994 Caliente, Nevada				
70 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTH	and the same of th		والمستون المستون المستون		State		
DISPOSITION	Cremation		em Utah Crematory		Cedar City Utah 84			
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (C	r Person Acting as Such) 20b. FUNERA	L DIRECTOF 20c. NAME A			A 8781 8861		
	TODD BOYE		1107111	E dans at an error o	evada Mortuary Caliente NV 89008	i en sal		
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS	IENTICATEDAS AS. (/	70 Mariana	730 Front Street	Callette 144 9anno.	-60 PT 10 PA D		
I NADE CALL		ath occurred at the time, date and place and	due 22a. On the basi	s of examination and/or investi	gation, in my opinion death occu	urred		
200-4-7	☐ Öto the canse(s) stated (Signature of 1th	e) SIGNATURE AUTHENTICAT SH AMIN DO	ED 2 at the time, date of	and place and due to the cause	e(s) stated (Signature & Title)	air lota		
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)	21c HOUR OF DEATH	至 22b. DATE SK	SNED (Mo/Day/Yr)	22c: HOUR OF DEATH	7 417 4 W		
	පී දී August 10, 2017	05:00	ONE CO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		<u> </u>		
i vii ah	高 E 21d NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSIC	IAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER	22d PRONOL	JNCED DEAD (Mo/Daÿ/Yr)	22e. PRONOUNCED DE	AD AT (Hour)		
	23a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER	(PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, ME	DICAL EXAMINER, OR CO	RONER) (Type or Print)	23b. LICENSE NUME	3ER ~		
784	Minesh	Amin DO 6655 W Sahara Ave L	as Vegas, NV 89146		DO159	91 - 147 <u>- 147 - 1</u>		
REGISTRAR		LAISE SATARIANO	24b, DATE RECEIVED BY (Mo/Day/Yr) Augus		DEATH DUE TO COMMUNIC	<u> </u>		
i aya ayaa. A igilay il	11. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	ATURE AUTHENTICATED	∧agus	t 11, 2017	YES NO			
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).) PART 1 2 Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease							
DEATH	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	<u> </u>			Interval between o	onset and death		
CONDITIONS IF	(b)		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	QUENCE OF:			Interval between o	onset and death		
CAUSE	(c) (c)							
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	JUENCE OFF			i " Interval between	oiiiset and deam		
	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITION	VS-Conditions contributing to death but not to	estation in the underlying car	ise given in Part 100	26 ALITOPSV (Specifiz) WAS	CASE		
1 4/7					26. AUTOPSY (Specif 27. WAS Yes or No) No (Specify	Yes or No)		
v	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. 28b. DATE (OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 28c. HOUR OF IN	JURY 28d. DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY OCCURRED	W. A	INO		
	OK FERDING INVEST. (Specify)	in Entail Control	**************************************					
5 4 at 1 ab 1 ab	🛊 iin waa tana waa wale	Andrew Company Company	, I			. 1.71. "		
:	286. INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f. PLAC	FOE IN JURY- At home farm street factory	office 28g FOCATION	STREET OR R.F.D. No	o. CITY OR TOWN	STATE		

STATE REGISTRAR





CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

8/11/2017

SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.